THE DATASHEET OF
AP7176BMP-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP7176B
Document number: DS35818  Rev.3 - 2
1 of 14
April 2014

T
AP7176B
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
Code Packaging
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7176BSP-13 SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7176BMP-13 MP MSOP-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7176BFN-7 FN U-DFN3030-10 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Marking Information
(1) SO-8EP
(2) MSOP-8EP
(3) U-DFN3030-10
( Top View )
Y W X
XX
XX : Identification Code
 X : A~Z : Green
 Y : Year : 0~9
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part No. Package Identification Code
AP7176B U-DFN3030-10 A7
AP7176B
Document number: DS35818  Rev.3 - 2
12 of 14